Sondage "IRL MadinCraft 2016" http://doodle.com/poll/k6q35kb9iwg3hwp7

AR OK
Kervinou OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK
Wabon OK OK OK OK
Liokam OK OK OK
Dark_pope
Dominho
Nombre O 0 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 2

1/3



http://doodle.com/poll/k6q35kb9iwg3hwp7

juin 2016 juillet 2016
AR OK OK OK OK OK
Kervinou OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK

Wabon OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK

Liokam OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK
Dark_pope OK OK OK OK OK OK
Dominho OK OK
Nombre 4 2 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 2 2 1 5 5 4
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http://doodle.com/poll/k6q35kb9iwg3hwp7

juillet 2016 ao(t 2016
AR OK OK OK  OK
Kervinou

Wabon OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK

Liokam OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK
Dark_pope OK OK OK
Dominho OK OK OK OK
Nombre 1 1 1 4 3 3 2 1 1 4 2 2 4 3 3
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Commentaires http://doodle.com/poll/k6q35kbiwg3hwp7

Kervinou Yeah;)
jeudi 12 mai 2016
19 h 40 GMT

4/3



